
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

No.
420
11
15
996
888
461
6
94
21
35
77
4
45

Name
Sai Manlio
Christoph Bossmann
Thomas Dunstmaier
Herbert Schmid
Lari Bonacci
Stefan Weiss
Dino Bonacci
Herbert Mayer
Franz Feiel
Andreas Seifried
Wolfgang Kaiser
Erwin Machtlinger
Hermann Prager

Class
Open 1200
Open 1200

Single 850

Twin 1200

Open 850
Twin 1200

Twin 1200
Twin 1200
Open 1200

Motorcycle
Suzuki GSXR 1000
CBR 900
BMW S 1000 RR
KTM 690
Aprilia RSV
KTM Super Duke R
KTM Supermoto
Ducati 848
RC8 R
GSXR 750
Ducati Steetfighter
RC8R
Yamaha R1 Rn22

Best Tm
1:36.356
1:44.196
1:47.698
1:50.307
1:52.267
1:53.961
1:54.879
1:58.020
1:59.540
2:02.783
2:09.668
2:17.286
2:17.448

Diff

7.840
11.342
13.951
15.911
17.605
18.523
21.664
23.184
26.427
33.312
40.930
41.092

Gap

7.840
3.502
2.609
1.960
1.694
0.918
3.141
1.520
3.243
6.885
7.618
0.162

2nd Best
1:36.585
1:45.301
1:47.902
1:51.035
1:52.386
1:54.273
1:55.189
1:59.726
1:59.591
2:02.812
2:09.945
2:19.980
2:20.208

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Practice II

Practice started at 13:22:46

Grobnik 4,168 Km

20.7.2012. 13:22


